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JCA (212 )
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52
2014 10 6 14:30 17:29
JICA 1 113



ROW

DFR

2013-2016

DFR

DFR

DFR

DFR

13



10.

11

DFR

. Environmental and Social Management Framework(ESMF)

12.

13.

ROW

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

NGO

DFR

DFR

DFR

DFR

DFR

DFR



22.

23.



